
  

  

Departement van Landelike Ontwikkeling en Grondhervorming - UMnyango Wezokuthuthukiswa Kwezindawo Zasemakhaya Nezinguquko Kwezomhlaba – Muhasho wa Mveledziso ya Mahayani na Mbuyedzedzo ya Mavu - Ndzawulo ya Nhluvukiso wa Matikoxikaya na Antswiso wa Misava - Lefapha la Tlhabololo ya Magae le 

Ntshwafatso ya Mafatshe - Lefapha la Tlhabollo ya Dibaka tsa Mahae - Kgoro ya Tlhabollo ya Dinagamagae le Peakanyoleswa ya Naga - iSebe loPhuhliso lwamaPhandle noBuyekezo lwemiHlaba - UmNyango wokuThuthukisa iiNdawo zemaKhaya nokuBuyiselwa kweNarha - Litiko Letekutfutfukiswa 

KwentindzawoTasemaphandleni Netingucuko Kutemhlaba 

 

CHIEF DIRECTORATE: Corporate Communications 

Private Bag X833, Pretoria, 0001 Tel: 012 312 9772 Fax: 012 321 2974 Web: www.drdlr.gov.za 

 

 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DALRRD WEBSITE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the National 
Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability in supply chain management. 
 

No Name of bidder  Bidder Amount  
 

 
01 

 
Nikola Capital 

 
R5 532 538.00 

 
02 

 
Jam Trend Holdings (Pty)Ltd 

 
R6 728 661.50 

 
03 

 
Nodayimane Investments (Pty)Ltd 

 
R6 763 115.50 

 
04 

 
Masidle Consultants 

 
R5 263 893.00 

 
05 

 
BYS Investments 

 
R4 711 241.60 

 
06 

 
Sandisizwe Education 

 
R3 483 477.38 

BID NO RECEIVED: DALRRD EC - 007 (2021/2022) CLOSING DATE: 07 DECEMBER 2021 

PROCUREMENT METHOD: OPEN BID PROCESS 

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 
 
THIRTY-TWO (32) 
 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: 
TERMS OF REFERENCE FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO SUPPLY,DELIVER 
AND OFFLOAD MAIZE SSEEDS,FERTILISER AND CHEMICALS FOR KSD FPSU IN KSD LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY ,OR TAMBO DISTRCT ,EASTERN CAPE.DALRRD   EC: 007 (2021/2022. 



BID NO: DALRRD EC: 007(2021/2022 - TERMS OF REFERENCE FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO SUPPLY,DELIVER AND OFFLOAD MAIZE SSEEDS,FERTILISER AND CHEMICALS FOR KSD FPSU IN KSD LOCAL MUNICIPALITY ,OR 

TAMBO DISTRCT.  

 

 
07 

 
Vhasane Cleaning Catering and Building Enterprise 

 
R4 994 110.00 

 
08 

 
Onyechi Trading 

 
R13 048 300.00 

 
09 

 
Maluyo General Trading (Pty) Ltd 

 
R5 714 305.00 

 
10 

 
Tengal  

 
R4 794 331.08 

 
12 

 
Bidela Forbes Group  

 
R7 345 839.49 

 
13 

 
Singo Investmet Holdings Pty Ltd 

 
R6 532 552.00 

 
14 

 
Our Own Projects  

 
R1 344 062.50 

 
15 

 
Taskmiths Investments 

 
R1 339 525.15 

 
16 

 
Ikwezi Lomso Agricultural Services 

 
R4 993 012.18 

 
17 

 
KDC Trading 

 
4 271 302.40 

 
18 

 
Sihlalo and Soso Construction 

 
R5 510 916.00 

 
19 

 
Phingoshe Holdings (Pty)Ltd 

 
R5 074 594.74 

 
20 

 
Sihamba Sodwa Consultants 

 
R5 517 417.10 

 
21 

 
Magricor (Pty)Ltd 

 
R4 493 207.00 

 
22 

 
Setshabelo Trading 697 t/a Selepe Construction 

 
R4 269 617.77 

 
23 

 
Applebear Business  

 
R4 540 780.00 



BID NO: DALRRD EC: 007(2021/2022 - TERMS OF REFERENCE FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO SUPPLY,DELIVER AND OFFLOAD MAIZE SSEEDS,FERTILISER AND CHEMICALS FOR KSD FPSU IN KSD LOCAL MUNICIPALITY ,OR 

TAMBO DISTRCT.  

 

 
24 

 
Agritrade and Investment (Pty) Ltd 

 
R4 852 675.08 

 
25 

 
Conqua Group (Pty) Ltd 

 
R3 991 715.34 

 
26 

 
TSS Group Business Enterprise 

 
R4 662 120.00 

 
27 

 
Raula Chemicals 

 
R2 585 743.03 

 
28 

 
Maqhama Business Enterprise 

 
R4 567 760.00 

 
29 

 
Stanch Trading (Pty)Ltd 

 
R5 684 220.00 

 
30 

 
JM ECO Trading  

 
R6 345 654.00 

 
31 

 
SKV Construction (Pty)Ltd 

 
R5 691 463.20 

 
32 

 
Ingcali Agricultural Solutions 

 
R3 499 437.43 

 


